
Explosive view of 23381 - BL 1T 

NO. DESCRIPTION QT'Y(PCS)
1 Base 1
2  6 x 6 oil cup 2
3 Pinion 1
4 Knob 1
5 6 x 20 flat key 1
6 Face plate 1
7  M6 x 25 hexagon head screw 4
8  M6 x 30 tight 2
9  M6 Hexagon nut 2

10 M5×16 hex socket 2
11 Cap 2
12 Arm-handle 1
13 Ram 1
14 Magnet 1
15 Anvil 1
16  6 x 20 Table pin 1
17 3MM hex key 1
18 4MM hex key 1
19  M6×30 tight 2
20 M6 Hexagon nut 2
21 Crank rod 1
22 Crank sleeve 1
23 Handwheel 1
24  M8 x 10 tight 1


